
Rnk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

R N 

203 

201 

209 

207 

Driver 

GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

FRASSINETI ANDREA 

MARCHIORO LUCA 

PALATIELLO DINO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Entrant 

GNECCHI MARCELLO 

FRASSINETI ALBANO 

MARCHIORO CLAUDIO 

PALATIELLO MICHAEL 

E. Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

MLG RACING 

TEN JOB 

DEM COMPETITION 

QUIRCI RACING 

Best Time 

59.962 

1:00.587 

1:02.070 

Diff 

0.625 

2.108 

In 

5 

8 

5 

0 

2nd T. 

1:00.063 

1:01.980 

1:02.484 

Pts 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

30.760 

Avg. Speed 

52,818 

Best Lap Tm 

59.962 

Best Spd 

56,436 

Best Lap by 

203 - GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 
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TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 2 Cervia 

60 EASYKART 

Warm Up ODD + MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

Kartodromo Happy Valley Cervia 0,940 km 

24/04/2016 08:22 

RESULTS



Rnk 

MINI KGP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

R N 

204 

208 

206 

202 

Driver 

LEONARDI LUCA 

LOMBARDI MATTIA 

PRINCIPALLI SIMONE 

TEMPESTI FILIPPO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Entrant 

LEONARDI ALDO GENNARO 

LOMBARDI GIUSEPPE 

PRINCIPALLI MAURIZIO 

TEMPESTI CLAUDIO 

E. Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

TURRIZIANI 

SING WOLF RACING 

FIRST 

RED RACE 

Best Time 

1:00.459 

1:00.568 

1:02.082 

1:02.378 

Diff 

0.109 

1.623 

1.919 

In 

5 

7 

6 

3 

2nd T. 

1:00.960 

1:00.711 

1:02.592 

1:03.643 

Pts 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

24.543 

Avg. Speed 

54,126 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.324 

Best Spd 

56,097 

Best Lap by 
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TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 2 Cervia 

60 EASYKART 

Warm Up EVEN + MINI KGP 

Practice started at 8:20:34 
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RESULTS
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